
NIPPERSINK MIDDLE SCHOOL             2011-2012 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR   

AUGUST 
Monday August 8, 2011 Walk in Registration 12:00-8:00 p.m. 

Tuesday August 9, 2011 Walk in Registration 12:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m.  

Friday August 19, 2011 NMS Knight Locker Day 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Monday August 22, 2011 Teacher Institute - 6
th
 Grade New Student 

Orientation-6:30-7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday August 23, 2011 Teacher Institute 

Wednesday August 24, 2011 First Day of School – 10:50 a.m. Dismissal-SIP day 

Tuesday   August 30, 2011 Sports Pictures/School Pictures 

SEPTEMBER 
Thursday September 1, 2011 Curriculum Night – 6:30-7:30 p.m. 

Monday September  5, 2011 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Friday September 16, 2011 10:50 a.m. Dismissal-School Improvement Day 

Friday September 23, 2011 Middle of 1
st
 Quarter 

OCTOBER 
Monday October 10, 2011  NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day 

Friday October 21, 2011 10:50 a.m. dismissal SIP day 

Wednesday October 26, 2011 End of Quarter 1 

NOVEMBER 
Wednesday November   2, 2011 10:50 a.m. Dismissal-P/T Conf. 4:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday November   3, 2011 NO SCHOOL- P/T Conf. 12:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Friday November   4, 2011 NO SCHOOL – Teacher Institute Day 

Tuesday November 8, 2011 Pictures retake & winter sports pictures 

Wednesday November 23, 2011 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving  

Thursday November 24, 2011 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving 

Friday November 25, 2011 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving 

DECEMBER 
Friday December 2, 2011 Mid 2 Quarter 

Thursday December 22, 2011 NO SCHOOL – Winter Break Begins 

JANUARY 
Monday January 2, 2012 NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday January 3, 2012 NO SCHOOL – Teacher’s Institute Day  

Wednesday January  4, 2012 School Resumes 

Monday January 16, 2012 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day 

Tuesday January 17 2012 End Quarter 2 

FEBRUARY 
Thursday February 16, 2012 10:50 dismissal-P/T Conf. 4:00-8:00 p.m. Mid 3-Q 

Friday February 17, 2012 NO SCHOOL - P/T Conf. 8:00-12:00 noon 

Monday February 20, 2012 NO SCHOOL – President’s Day 

MARCH 
Friday March 16, 2012 10:50 dismissal  – SIP 

Tuesday March 20, 2012 End Quarter 3 

Monday March 26, 2012 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break Begins  

APRIL 
Monday April 2, 2012 SCHOOL RESUMES 

Friday April 6, 2012 NO SCHOOL 

Monday April 9, 2012 NO SCHOOL 

Friday April 20, 2012 10:50 Dismissal-SIP day 

Friday April 27, 2012 Middle of 4
th
 Quarter 

MAY 
Friday May 18, 2012 10:50 a.m. Dismissal-School Improvement Day 

Monday May 28, 2012 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

Wednesday May 30, 2012 End of Quarter-4 – Last Day of School 

May 30 will be the last day of school ONLY if no emergency days are used. 
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